
 
Curriculum Leadership 2024 -2025 

 
 

2024 - 2025    Learning is ACE 
 

 
▪ Mrs Anderson:  Deputy Head, TA, HLTA, 1:1 Line Manager and DSL 
▪ Miss Coleman:  Inclusion Lead and DSL 
▪ Miss Wreford:   House Team Lead, MSA Lead and DSL 
▪ Miss Harrold:     EYFS Lead, School Council Lead 
▪ Mr Dart:              Outdoor Curriculum, Eco Council and Forest School Lead 
▪ Mrs Lord:             Educational Visits Coordinator  

 
Curriculum Leadership 
 

Curriculum leader Curriculum subject Contact information  

Miss Harrold RE and Life Skills eharrold@astleyprimary.org.uk 
Miss Light PE klight@astleyprimary.org.uk 

Miss Coleman Geography jcoleman@astleyprimary.org.uk 
Mr Dart Music and Outdoor Curriculum jdart@astleyprimary.org.uk 

Miss Tinker History htinker@astleyprimary.org.uk 
Mrs Hamilton Science khamilton@astleyprimary.org.uk 

Miss Dagless Art and DT hdagless@astleyprimary.org.uk 

Miss Wreford English, Reading and Computing lwreford@astleyprimary.org.uk 
Mrs Anderson Maths and Primary Languages   fanderson@astleyprimary.org.uk 

 


